制造商
MANUFACTURER
客户承认
CUSTOMER APPROVED
设计
DESIGN
审核
CHECKED

公司名称 Company Name
XED - 10A12VX - 9L
电源模块命名规则 Power module naming rules
图 1 Picture 1
3. 使用环境
Operating Environment
表 1 环境参数表
Table 1Environmental Parameters
项目
Items
单位
Unit
最 小 值
Min
典型值
Typical
values
最大值
Max
备注
Remark
工作温度Working
Environment
℃ -20 25 45
储存温度
Storage
Temperature
℃ -30 25 60
相对湿度
Relative
humidity
% 5 / 95 无冷凝，在湿度范围5～95%情况下要保证工作年
限 内 不 腐 蚀 （ 设 备 进 水 腐 蚀 除 外 ）
Non-condensing, at a range of 5% to 95%
humidity conditions to ensure that there is
no corrosion during the working life
(apparatus water corrosion except)
海拔高度
Altitude
m 0 2000
4. 电气特性
XED-10A12VX-9L 技术规格书 Technical Specification 版次： 01
页次：5 of 17
Electrical Characteristics
4.1 输入特性
Input Characteristics
4.1.1 输入基本特性
Input Basic Features
表 2 输入基本特性表
Table 2 Input Basic Features
项目Items 单位
Unit
最小值
Min
典型值Typical
values
最大值
Max
备注
Remark
交流输入电压范围
AC input voltage
range
Vac 90 110/220 264
交流输入电压频率
AC input voltage
frequency
Hz 47 50/60 63
输入电流
Input current
A / / 3 90Vac 满负载
90Vac full load
输入冲击电流Input